
Permit Number Subdivision

21TEGL-5247

21TEGL-5253

21TEGL-5345 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5398 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5409

21TEGL-5464 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5481 Eagle

Count: $229,564.38

21TEGL-5336 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5252

Count: $9,659.00

21TEGL-5479 Bluffs at Eagle

Count: $3,200.00

21TEGL-5394 Bluffs at Eagle

Count: $24,593.75

Count: $267,017.13

21TEGL-5351 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5273 Terrace

21TEGL-5285 Brush Creek

Count: $19,197.00

21TEGL-5441 Eagle Ranch

Count: $15,337.00

Count: $34,534.00

21TEGL-5425 Bluffs at Eagle

21TEGL-5275 EAGLE RANCH03/19/2021 164 Abrams 
Creek, Eagle

Mario Chavez 
Construction

Residential 
Alteration

$42,500.00

Permit Status Completed
10/12/2021 000117 Bluffs Dr, 

Eagle
Residential 
Alteration

$30,000.00

1 Total:

4 Total:
Permit Type Basement Finish

3 Total:
Permit Status In Progress

09/21/2021 101 W Foxglove 
Lane, Eagle

R & H 
Mechanical

One Stop $15,337.00

03/08/2021 138 Ringneck, 
Eagle

R & H 
Mechanical

One Stop $9,000.00

04/06/2021 172 Soleil Circle, 
Eagle

R & H 
Mechanical

One Stop $6,216.00

Permit Status Completed
06/16/2021 186 Haystacker, 

Eagle
R & H 

Mechanical
One Stop $3,981.00

1 Total:

11 Total:
Permit Type Air Conditioner

1 Total:
Permit Status Voided

08/17/2021 000881 Second 
St, Eagle

R & H 
Mechanical

One Stop $24,593.75

Permit Status In Progress
11/10/2021 780 Second St, 

Eagle
R & H 

Mechanical
One Stop $3,200.00

02/04/2021 0873 Sylvan 
Lake Rd, Eagle

R & H 
Mechanical

One Stop $3,459.00

2 Total:

7 Total:
Permit Status Expired

05/25/2021 90 W Foxglove, 
Eagle

R & H 
Mechanical

One Stop $6,200.00

10/20/2021 278 Longview 
Avenue, Eagle

R & H 
Mechanical

One Stop $5,525.00

11/09/2021 590 Broadway 
Street, Eagle

Trane USA One Stop $194,486.88

08/20/2021 000064 Big Sage 
Ct, Eagle

R & H 
Mechanical

One Stop $5,101.00

09/07/2021 000264 
Founders Ave, 

Eagle

R & H 
Mechanical

One Stop $4,427.50

01/22/2021 134 Eagle Ranch 
Rd, Eagle

R & H 
Mechanical

One Stop $2,292.00

06/03/2021 1288 E 
Haystacker Dr., 

Eagle

R & H 
Mechanical

One Stop $14,606.00

Permit Type AC/Furnace
Permit Status Completed

01/19/2021 0035 Eagle 
Ranch RD, Eagle

R & H 
Mechanical

One Stop $3,126.00

Issued Permits

Permit Issued Date: 01-01-2021 - 12-31-2021

Permit Issued 
Date Property Address Contractor Category Valuation



21TEGL-5288

21TEGL-5260 Eagle Ranch

Count: $160,500.00

21TEGL-5250

21TEGL-5276 EAGLE RANCH

21TEGL-5298

21TEGL-5306

21TEGL-5332 Bluffs at Eagle

Count: $168,102.00

21TEGL-5246

21TEGL-5468

21TEGL-5502 Brush Creek

Count: $97,528.00

21TEGL-5333

Count: $25,000.00

Count: $451,130.00

21TEGL-5374 Eagle

21TEGL-5472

Count: $21,000.00

Count: $21,000.00

21TEGL-5393 Eagle Ranch

20TEGL-5242 Eagle

21TEGL-5270 Eagle

Count: $61,500.00

21TEGL-5282

21TEGL-5348 Golden Eagle 
Elderly Housing

21TEGL-5349 Golden Eagle 
Elderly Housing

Count: $92,291.00

21TEGL-5471 Eagle 
Interchange

Count: $125,000.001 Total:

3 Total:
Permit Status In Progress

11/15/2021 18 Market Street, 
Eagle

AKM LLC Commercial 
Alteration

$125,000.00

06/18/2021 700 Broadway 
Bld A, Eagle

RA Nelson LLC Commercial 
Alteration

$25,400.00

06/18/2021 700 Broadway 
Bld C, Eagle

RA Nelson LLC Commercial 
Alteration

$7,400.00

Permit Status Expired
03/15/2021 248 Ringneck, 

Eagle
A to Z Recreation Commercial 

Alteration
$59,491.00

03/08/2021 228 Broadway 
Street #B, Eagle

Commercial 
Alteration

$1,500.00

3 Total:

08/25/2021 001140 Capitol 
St, Eagle

ETHOS 
DISTRIBUTED 
SOLUTIONS

Commercial 
Alteration

$20,000.00

02/16/2021 341 Broadway, 
Eagle

Rippy 
Contractors

Commercial 
Alteration

$40,000.00

2 Total:
Permit Type Commercial Remodel C/C

Permit Status Completed

11/15/2021 201 Broadway 
Street, Eagle

O'Kelly 
Consulting 
Group, Inc. 

(OCG)

Commercial 
Alteration

$6,000.00

2 Total:

Permit Status Completed
07/27/2021 500 Broadway, 

Eagle
Spectrum 

Interiors, LLC
Commercial 

Alteration
$15,000.00

1 Total:

13 Total:
Permit Type Commercial Addition C/O

3 Total:
Permit Status Voided

08/18/2021 59 Greenhorn, 
Eagle

Residential 
Alteration

$25,000.00

11/11/2021 105 Beecher 
Street, Eagle

Residential 
Alteration

$50,000.00

12/14/2021 1689 
Montgomerie 
Circle, Eagle

Residential 
Alteration

$35,000.00

5 Total:
Permit Status In Progress

03/19/2021 1289 
Montgomerie 
circle, Eagle

Residential 
Alteration

$12,528.00

04/29/2021 40 Beecher St., 
Eagle

Residential 
Alteration

$22,000.00

05/25/2021 150 Bluffs Drive, 
Eagle

Residential 
Alteration

$14,505.00

03/25/2021 316 Greenhorn 
Ave, Eagle

Elite Property 
Improvements

Residential 
Alteration

$76,000.00

04/20/2021 194 Greenhorn 
Ave, Eagle

Residential 
Alteration

$35,000.00

Permit Status Expired
01/22/2021 0135 Tanager 

Cir, Eagle
Residential 
Alteration

$20,597.00

02/16/2021 975 Sylvan Lake 
Rd, Eagle

Groth 
Construction

Residential 
Alteration

$48,000.00

4 Total:

04/01/2021 0150 Soleil 
Circle, Eagle

Residential 
Alteration

$40,000.00



21TEGL-5490 Eagle Ranch

Count: $3,000.00

Count: $281,791.00

21TEGL-5355 Chambers 
Avenue

21TEGL-5323 Chambers Ave

21TEGL-5373 Chambers 
Townhomes

21TEGL-5344 Eagle

21TEGL-5376 Eagle

Count: $88,450.00

21TEGL-5384 Re-sub of Lot 1

Count: $1.00

21TEGL-5290 KEMP

Count: $20,000.00

Count: $108,451.00

21TEGL-5264

21TEGL-5498 PERRY 
SUBDIVISION

Count: $83,792.68

Count: $83,792.68

21TEGL-5461

21TEGL-5379 Terrace

Count: $13,000.00

21TEGL-5319 Eagle Ranch

Count: $15,000.00

21TEGL-5372 Eagle Ranch

Count: $40,000.00

Count: $68,000.00

Permit Status Completed

1 Total:

4 Total:
Permit Type Demolition

1 Total:
Permit Status In Progress

07/20/2021 64 Thresher 
Court, Eagle

BW-ANE, Inc Residential 
Alteration

$40,000.00

2 Total:
Permit Status Expired

05/07/2021 93 Newquist St, 
Eagle

Virtuoso LLC Residential 
Alteration

$15,000.00

10/22/2021 257 Bluffs Drive, 
Eagle

Residential 
Alteration

$5,000.00

07/20/2021 6 Ring Neck, 
Eagle

Residential 
Alteration

$8,000.00

2 Total:
Permit Type Deck

Permit Status Completed

12/02/2021 85 Pond Road, 
Eagle

Trinity 
Construction 

Services, LLC

One Stop $78,592.68

2 Total:

Permit Status Completed
02/11/2021 100 Fairgrounds 

Rd, Eagle
Horizon Roofing One Stop $5,200.00

1 Total:

7 Total:
Permit Type Commercial Re-Roof

1 Total:
Permit Status In Progress

06/10/2021 1393 Chambers 
Ave, Unit B, 

Eagle

Paul Davis 
Restoration of the 
Mountain Resorts

Commercial 
Alteration

$20,000.00

5 Total:
Permit Status Expired

08/11/2021 706 Chambers 
Ave. Units 

1,2,3,4, Eagle

DW Dantas 
Construction LLC

Commercial 
Alteration

$1.00

06/15/2021 201 Broadway 
Level 1, Eagle

O'Kelly 
Consulting 
Group, Inc. 

(OCG)

Commercial 
Alteration

$35,000.00

07/30/2021 113 E 4th St., 
Eagle

Precision 
Structures, Inc

Commercial 
Alteration

$12,450.00

06/15/2021 700 Chambers 
Ave #4C, Eagle

Patriacca 
Construction, Inc.

Commercial 
Alteration

$5,000.00

08/06/2021 700 Chambers 
Unit 4A, Eagle

Patriacca 
Construction, Inc.

Commercial 
Alteration

$30,000.00

Permit Status Completed
07/09/2021 704 Chambers 

Ave Bld C Unit 3, 
Eagle

Ulfbuilt Commercial 
Alteration

$6,000.00

1 Total:

8 Total:
Permit Type Commercial Remodel C/O

Permit Status Voided
11/29/2021 1099 Capitol 

Street, Eagle
Commercial 

Alteration
$3,000.00



21TEGL-5343 Eagle

Count: $5,000.00

21TEGL-5462 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5432 Eagle

Count: $35,000.00

Count: $40,000.00

21TEGL-5433 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5430 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5419 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5400 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5410 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5451 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5452

21TEGL-5495 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5488 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5368 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5377 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5383 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5388 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5389 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5320 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5305 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5293 EAGLE RANCH

21TEGL-5299 Eagle Ranch

04/21/2021 002170 Eagle 
Ranch Rd, Eagle

O'Kelly 
Consulting 
Group, Inc. 

(OCG)

Residential New $950,000.00

05/10/2021 993 Fourth of 
July Road, Eagle

Rocky Mountain 
GC

Residential New $1,294,137.00

05/24/2021 870 Fourth of 
July Road, Eagle

Precision 
Construction 

West, Inc.

Residential New $1,200,000.00

04/30/2021 162 Thresher 
Court, Eagle

Desmond 
Homebuilders, 

LLC

Residential New $670,465.00

09/01/2021 001169 E 
Haystacker Dr., 

Eagle

Residential New $629,140.00

09/07/2021 002296 E 
Haystacker Dr., 

Eagle

Kienzle 
Construction

Residential New $1,300,000.00

08/11/2021 41 Robins Egg 
Ln, Eagle

Residential New $800,000.00

09/14/2021 1092 Fourth of 
July Rd., Eagle

Rocky Mountain 
GC

Residential New $1,050,125.00

12/28/2021 207 Aidan Road, 
Eagle

Residential New $736,169.00

08/12/2021 1088 Fourth of 
July Rd., Eagle

Rocky Mountain 
GC

Residential New $1,057,125.00

10/14/2021 39 Lone Spur, 
Eagle

Residential New $495,000.00

12/22/2021 48 Mount 
Jackson Court, 

Eagle

Scott Turnipseed 
AIA

Residential New $1,100,000.00

10/11/2021 001074 Fourth of 
July Rd, Eagle

Residential New $950,000.00

10/28/2021 891 E 
Haystacker Dr, 

Eagle

Hata 
Construction

Residential New $1,800,000.00

09/22/2021 102 Robins Egg 
Lane, Eagle

Residential New $883,541.07

08/27/2021 000083 Aster Ct, 
Eagle

Residential New $689,644.00

10/08/2021 002154 Eagle 
Ranch Rd, Eagle

O'Kelly 
Consulting 
Group, Inc. 

(OCG)

Residential New $700,000.00

10/05/2021 45 Thresher Ct, 
Eagle

Residential New $529,256.00

3 Total:
Permit Type Detached Single Family

Permit Status In Progress

09/21/2021 431 Broadway, 
Eagle

One Stop $15,000.00

2 Total:

1 Total:
Permit Status In Progress

10/19/2021 100 Big Sage 
Court, Eagle

Paul Davis 
Restoration of the 
Mountain Resorts

One Stop $20,000.00

05/27/2021 201 Broadway, 
Eagle

O'Kelly 
Consulting 
Group, Inc. 

(OCG)

One Stop $5,000.00



21TEGL-5308

Count: $17,340,163.07

Count: $17,340,163.07

21TEGL-5304

21TEGL-5325

21TEGL-5326

21TEGL-5327

21TEGL-5328

21TEGL-5329

21TEGL-5335

21TEGL-5359

21TEGL-5360

21TEGL-5361

21TEGL-5362

21TEGL-5363

21TEGL-5364

21TEGL-5365

21TEGL-5366

21TEGL-5487 Eagle

07/06/2021 9 Abrams Creek 
Dr. "Right of way 

for Comcast", 
Eagle

B-Tec Inc One Stop $900.00

11/15/2021 590 Broadway 
Street, Eagle

Quality Electric & 
Controls Inc. 
(QEC Inc.)

One Stop $2,500.00

07/06/2021 505 Washington 
St. "Right of way 

for Comcast", 
Eagle

B-Tec Inc One Stop $900.00

07/06/2021 39 Baler Ct. 
"Right of way for 
Comcast", Eagle

B-Tec Inc One Stop $900.00

07/06/2021 213 Ryshot 
"Right of way for 
Comcast", Eagle

B-Tec Inc One Stop $900.00

07/06/2021 26 Macdonald St. 
"Right of way for 
Comcast", Eagle

B-Tec Inc One Stop $900.00

07/06/2021 116 Harvester 
Cir. "Right of way 

for Comcast", 
Eagle

B-Tec Inc One Stop $900.00

07/06/2021 94 Callie Clark 
Ct. "Right of way 

for Comcast", 
Eagle

B-Tec Inc One Stop $900.00

05/25/2021 1700 Bull 
Pasture Rd., 

Eagle

Native Electric, 
Inc.

One Stop $14,000.00

07/06/2021 78 N. Penstemon 
Ln "Right of Way 

for Comcast", 
Eagle

B-Tec Inc One Stop $900.00

05/18/2021 108 Howard St. 
"Right of Way for 
Comcast", Eagle

B-Tec Inc One Stop $900.00

05/18/2021 284 Tanager 
Circle "Right of 

Way for 
Comcast", Eagle

B-Tec Inc One Stop $900.00

05/18/2021 510 Castle Dr. 
"Right of Way for 
Comcast", Eagle

B-Tec Inc One Stop $900.00

05/18/2021 162 Bluffs Dr. 
"Right of Way for 
Comcast", Eagle

B-Tec Inc One Stop $900.00

04/26/2021 2677 Brush 
Creek Road, 

Eagle

Sunsense Solar One Stop $49,800.00

05/18/2021 990 Sylvan Lake 
Rd. Right of Way 

for Comcast, 
Eagle

B-Tec Inc One Stop $900.00

19 Total:
Permit Type Electrical

Permit Status Completed

04/26/2021 19 Thresher 
Court, Eagle

Wynton 
Development 

LLC

Residential New $505,561.00

19 Total:



21TEGL-5453

21TEGL-5406

21TEGL-5434 Eagle Ranch

Count: $79,632.00

21TEGL-5399 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5424 Kaibab Park

21TEGL-5387 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5309

21TEGL-5294 Brush Creek

Count: $115,080.00

21TEGL-5465 Eagle Library

21TEGL-5466 Mayers Addition 
to Eagle

21TEGL-5446 Redstone 
Townhomes

21TEGL-5447 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5448 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5449 Eagle

Count: $84,328.10

Count: $279,040.10

21TEGL-5287

21TEGL-5286

20TEGL-5191

Count: $2,700.00

20TEGL-5234

Count: $2,500.00

Count: $5,200.00

21TEGL-5314
Permit Status Completed

05/03/2021 246 Ring Neck, 
Eagle

Western 
Fireplace Supply

One Stop $5,800.00

1 Total:

4 Total:
Permit Type Fireplace

Permit Status Expired
01/19/2021 220 E 3rd St, 

Eagle
Impact Energy One Stop $2,500.00

03/09/2021 31 Seven 
Hermits Dr. 

(Comcast Supply 
Cabinet), Eagle

B-Tec Inc One Stop $900.00

3 Total:

03/17/2021 50 Chambers 
Ave. (Comcast 

Supply Cabinet), 
Eagle

B-Tec Inc One Stop $900.00

03/17/2021 77 Sawatch Rd 
(Comcast Supply 
Cabinet), Eagle

B-Tec Inc One Stop $900.00

30 Total:
Permit Type Electrical Service Change

Permit Status Completed

10/05/2021 410 Washington 
St., Eagle

DJensen Electric One Stop $3,500.00

6 Total:

09/24/2021 37 Left Lady 
Belle Place, 

Eagle

Sabo Electric, 
Inc.

One Stop $5,000.00

09/24/2021 366 Lime Park 
Dr, Eagle

RMK Electric LLC One Stop $3,000.00

10/26/2021 601 Capitol 
Street, Eagle

Alliance Electric 
Solutions LLC

One Stop $10,000.00

09/23/2021 837 Sylvan Lake 
Rd, Eagle

Sunsense Solar One Stop $52,828.10

5 Total:
Permit Status In Progress

10/26/2021 600 Broadway 
St,, Eagle

Alliance Electric 
Solutions LLC

One Stop $10,000.00

04/26/2021 2677 Brush 
Creek Rd, Eagle

One Stop $1,100.00

08/09/2021 172 Soleil Cir, 
Eagle

AK Electric One Stop $2,500.00

09/14/2021 000432 Whiting 
Rd, Eagle

New Electric, Inc. One Stop $5,000.00

08/10/2021 868 Hernage 
Creek Road, 

Eagle

Sunsense Solar One Stop $53,967.00

Permit Status Expired
09/01/2021 000015 Left Lady 

Belle Pl, Eagle
Sunsense Solar One Stop $52,513.00

10/05/2021 459 Abrams 
Creek Rd, Eagle

One Stop $250.00

19 Total:

10/11/2021 522 Capitol St., 
Eagle

Cobalt Electric 
Corp.

One Stop $482.00

08/23/2021 319 Ryshot 
"Right Of Way 

Comcast" , Eagle

B-Tec Inc One Stop $900.00



Count: $5,800.00

21TEGL-5271 BRUSH CREEK 
MEADOWS

21TEGL-5322 Eagle Ranch

Count: $12,800.00

21TEGL-5494 Bull Pasture

21TEGL-5491 Eagle Ranch

Count: $11,200.00

Count: $29,800.00

21TEGL-5506 Eagle 
Commercial Park

21TEGL-5417 Terrace

Count: $22,027.00

21TEGL-5334 Eagle Ranch

Count: $19,800.00

21TEGL-5512 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5504 Walker Minor 
Subdivision

Count: $8,361.00

Count: $50,188.00

21TEGL-
ZON5421

Count: $500,000.00

Count: $500,000.00

21TEGL-5402 Eagle

21TEGL-5442

Count: $829,144.00

Count: $829,144.00

21TEGL-5405 Eby Creek

21TEGL-5261

21TEGL-5248 EAGLE RANCH 
FILING 24

21TEGL-529504/16/2021 973 Montgonerie 
Circle, Eagle

R & H 
Mechanical

One Stop $5,310.00

02/04/2021 390 Palmer 
Loop, Eagle

R & H 
Mechanical

One Stop $3,210.00

01/22/2021 2287 E 
HAYSTACKER 

DR, Eagle

Western 
Fireplace Supply

One Stop $4,200.00

Permit Status Completed
08/20/2021 000112 

Fairgrounds Rd, 
Eagle

Pro Air, Inc. One Stop $7,000.00

2 Total:

2 Total:
Permit Type Mechanical

09/30/2021 324 Howard 
Street, Eagle

Residential New $578,960.00

10/25/2021 223 Lime Park 
Dr, Eagle

Mountain Valley 
Homes

Residential New $250,184.00

1 Total:
Permit Type Manufactured Home - Permanent Foundation

Permit Status In Progress

09/01/2021 016186 Highway 
6 Reserve at 

Hockett Gulch, 
Eagle

One Stop $500,000.00

1 Total:

5 Total:
Permit Type Grading Permit

Permit Status Completed

12/06/2021 711 Prince Alley, 
Eagle

R & H 
Mechanical

One Stop $4,074.00

2 Total:

1 Total:
Permit Status In Progress

12/30/2021 269 Longview 
Avenue, Eagle

R & H 
Mechanical

One Stop $4,287.00

2 Total:
Permit Status Expired

05/13/2021 164 Abrams 
Creek Dr., Eagle

Control All 
Mechanical, LLC

One Stop $19,800.00

12/09/2021 775 Chambers 
Avenue, Eagle

R & H 
Mechanical

One Stop $4,777.00

09/02/2021 4 Blue Grouse, 
Eagle

R & H 
Mechanical

One Stop $17,250.00

5 Total:
Permit Type Furnace Replacement

Permit Status Completed

11/22/2021 2941 Brush 
Creek Road, 

Eagle

Western 
Fireplace Supply

One Stop $5,400.00

2 Total:

Permit Status In Progress
11/29/2021 755 Bull Run, 

Eagle
Western 

Fireplace Supply
One Stop $5,800.00

05/07/2021 196 Abrams 
Creek Dr, Eagle

Western 
Fireplace Supply

One Stop $6,600.00

2 Total:

1 Total:
Permit Status Expired

02/26/2021 194 TANAGER 
CIR, Eagle

Western 
Fireplace Supply

One Stop $6,200.00



Count: $19,720.00

21TEGL-5321 Brush Creek 
Village

21TEGL-5401

21TEGL-5404 Terrace

Count: $61,875.28

Count: $81,595.28

21TEGL-MB0065

21TEGL-MB0068

2021TEGL-
MB0066

21TEGL-MB0001

21TEGL-MB0002

21TEGL-MB0011

21TEGL-MB0007

21TEGL-MB0003

21TEGL-MB0004

21TEGL-MB0005

21TEGL-MB0008

2021TEGL-
MB0054

21TEGL-MB0055

2021TEGL-
MB0058

2021TEGL-
MB0059

2021TEGL-
MB0060

2021TEGL-
MB0052

20TEGL-MB0046 FROST CREEK

20TEGL-MB0030 Frost Creek & 
Salt Creek

10/21/2021 1670 Frost Creek 
Drive, 

Rinn Builders One Stop $16,959.00

07/01/2021 0164 Red Bluffs 
Way, Eagle

One Stop $37,720.00

01/19/2021 300 Hunters 
View Lane, Eagle

Hunters View 
Builder, LLC

One Stop $15,969.00

07/12/2021 363 HUNTERS 
VIEW LANE, 

EAGLE

Hunters View 
Builder, LLC

One Stop $15,530.00

07/12/2021 359 HUNTERS 
VIEW LANE, 

EAGLE

Hunters View 
Builder, LLC

One Stop $15,530.00

07/13/2021 337 HUNTERS 
VIEW LANE, 

EAGLE

Hunters View 
Builder, LLC

One Stop $15,530.00

07/12/2021 367 HUNTERS 
VIEW LANE, 

EAGLE

Hunters View 
Builder, LLC

One Stop $12,110.00

11/04/2021 870 Frost Creek 
Drive, Eagle

One Stop $16,855.00

05/03/2021 0967 Gray Rock 
Dr, Eagle

One Stop $16,855.00

11/22/2021 1927 Frost Creek 
Dr, Eagle

Meadow 
Mountain Homes, 

LLC

One Stop $16,855.00

10/26/2021 487 Hunters 
View Lane, Eagle

Hunters View 
Builder, LLC

One Stop $12,110.00

10/26/2021 558 Hunters 
View Lane, Eagle

Hunters View 
Builder, LLC

One Stop $15,530.00

11/22/2021 1995 Frost Creek 
Dr, Eagle

Meadow 
Mountain Homes, 

LLC

One Stop $10,055.69

10/01/2021 564 Hunters 
View Lane, Eagle

Hunters View 
Builder, LLC

One Stop $15,530.00

12/02/2021 687 Hunters 
View Lane, Eagle

Hunters View 
Builder, LLC

One Stop $15,530.00

09/22/2021 481 HUNTERS 
VIEW LANE, 

EAGLE

Hunters View 
Builder, LLC

One Stop $15,530.00

10/01/2021 580 HUNTERS 
VIEW LANE, 

EAGLE

Hunters View 
Builder, LLC

One Stop $12,110.00

09/22/2021 451 Hunters 
View Lane, Eagle

Hunters View 
Builder, LLC

One Stop $12,110.00

09/22/2021 484 HUNTERS 
VIEW LANE, 

EAGLE

Hunters View 
Builder, LLC

One Stop $15,530.00

7 Total:
Permit Type Misc. Other

Permit Status Completed

08/19/2021 000378 Ring 
Neck, Eagle

Fred's Plumbing 
& Heating, Inc.

One Stop $4,000.00

3 Total:

08/23/2021 200 Broadway, Skyline One Stop $53,538.00

Eagle Mechanical

Permit Status Expired
05/07/2021 1102 

Montgomerie 
Circle, Eagle

R & H 
Mechanical

One Stop $4,337.28

4 Total:



20TEGL-MB0031 Frost Creek & 
Salt Creek

2021TEGL-
MB0050

Frost Creek & 
Salt Creek

21TEGL-MB0051 Frost Creek & 
Salt Creek

Count: $457,637.69

21TEGL-5436 Brush Creek 
Meadows

Count: $3,178.00

Count: $460,815.69

21TEGL-5397 Eagle Valley 
Commercial Park

Count: $210,000.00

Count: $210,000.00

21TEGL-5245 EAGLE RANCH

21TEGL-5249 KEMP

Count: $8,567.00

21TEGL-5311

21TEGL-5403 Terrace

Count: $5,200.00

21TEGL-5445 Eagle Ranch

Count: $7,150.00

Count: $20,917.00

21TEGL-5371 Arts Court Minor

Count: $5,300.00

Count: $5,300.00

21TEGL-PV5302

Count: $74,207.00

21TEGL-PV5467 Eagle Ranch

Count: $86,960.00

Count: $161,167.00

21TEGL-PV5463 Eagle Ranch
Permit Status Completed

10/22/2021 422 Harrier 
Circle, Eagle

Impact Energy Residential 
Alteration

$12,000.00

1 Total:

2 Total:
Permit Type PV System (Residential Alteration)

1 Total:
Permit Status In Progress

10/25/2021 1160 Capitol 
Street, Eagle

Active Energies 
Solar LLC

Commercial 
Alteration

$86,960.00

Permit Status Completed
06/18/2021 1203 Capitol 

Street, Eagle
Freedom Solar 

Power
Commercial 

Alteration
$74,207.00

1 Total:

1 Total:
Permit Type PV System (Commercial Alteration)

Permit Status Expired
07/19/2021 11 Arts Ct., Eagle Residential 

Alteration
$5,300.00

1 Total:

5 Total:
Permit Type Pole Barn / Shed

Permit Status In Progress
09/23/2021 37 Left Lady 

Belle, Eagle
Reliance 

Plumbing & 
Heating, Inc.

One Stop $7,150.00

08/19/2021 000378 Ring 
Neck, Eagle

Fred's Plumbing 
& Heating, Inc.

One Stop $4,000.00

2 Total:

Permit Status Expired
04/29/2021 12 Poplar Place, 

Eagle
Andrew Wendt, 

LLC
One Stop $1,200.00

02/04/2021 1393 Chambers 
Ave Unit A, 

Eagle

Aspect 
Development 

LLC

One Stop $5,000.00

2 Total:

Permit Status Completed
01/06/2021 390 Palmer 

Loop, Eagle
Plumbing 

Systems Inc.
One Stop $3,567.00

1 Total:

1 Total:
Permit Type Plumbing

Permit Status Completed
09/13/2021 001050 

Chambers Ave, 
Eagle

NeuComm 
Solutions, LLC

Commercial New $210,000.00

1 Total:

23 Total:
Permit Type New Commercial

Permit Status In Progress
09/20/2021 175 Tanager Cir, 

Eagle
Home Depot 
U.S.A., Inc.

One Stop $3,178.00

03/25/2021 0207 Squires Ln, 
Eagle

Scott Turnipseed 
AIA

One Stop $18,365.00

22 Total:

04/27/2021 0440 Frost Creek 
Drive, Eagle

Rinn Builders One Stop $16,959.00

03/17/2021 400 Gray Rock 
Dr, Eagle

Scott Turnipseed 
AIA

One Stop $118,365.00

Eagle



21TEGL-PV5444 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-PV5459 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-PV5438 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-PV5439 Eagle

21TEGL-PV5440 Eagle

21TEGL-PV5411 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-PV5412 Terrace

21TEGL-PV5431

21TEGL-PV5418 Eagle

21TEGL-PV5420 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-PV5427 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-PV5485 Eagle County

21TEGL-PV5492 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-PV5499 Terrace

21TEGL-PV5480

21TEGL-PV5473

21TEGL-PV5476

21TEGL-PV5505 Terrace

21TEGL-PV5509 Terrace

21TEGL-PV5511 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-PV5310

21TEGL-PV5315 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-PV5291 Terrace

21TEGL-PV5277 Terrace

21TEGL-PV5256

21TEGL-PV5272 Bull Rum

21TEGL-PV5255

21TEGL-PV5257

21TEGL-PV5352 Eagle Ranch

02/26/2021 131 Ringneck 
Cir, Eagle

Sunsense Solar Residential 
Alteration

$33,800.00

06/21/2021 192 Long View 
Ave, Eagle

Active Energies 
Solar LLC

Residential 
Alteration

$30,845.00

03/15/2021 718 Bull Run, 
Eagle

Beautifi Solar Residential 
Alteration

$31,650.00

01/28/2021 32 Newquist 
Street, Eagle

Active Energies 
Solar LLC

Residential 
Alteration

$18,773.00

03/25/2021 122 Condor 
Drive, Eagle

Active Energies 
Solar LLC

Residential 
Alteration

$31,023.00

03/30/2021 1891 Eagle 
Ranch Road, 

Eagle

Sunsense Solar Residential 
Alteration

$33,049.28

Eagle
04/07/2021 128 Ring Neck, 

Eagle
Beautifi Solar Residential 

Alteration
$34,274.00

04/27/2021 805 Brush Creek 
Ct, Eagle

Skyline Solar Residential 
Alteration

$21,744.44

05/19/2021 2205 Eagle 
Ranch Rd, 

Sunsense Solar Residential 
Alteration

$30,650.00

12/30/2021 2 Ringneck, 
Eagle

Active Energies 
Solar LLC

Residential 
Alteration

$28,367.00

12/30/2021 1880 Eagle 
Ranch Road, 

Eagle

Active Energies 
Solar LLC

Residential 
Alteration

$5,500.00

11/10/2021 362 Abrams 
Creek Drive, 

Eagle

SoL Energy, LLC Residential 
Alteration

$25,875.00

12/14/2021 108 Blue Grouse, 
Eagle

Active Energies 
Solar LLC

Residential 
Alteration

$31,500.00

11/15/2021 100 Double R 
Drive, Eagle

Active Energies 
Solar LLC

Residential 
Alteration

$46,777.00

11/05/2021 149 Seven 
Hermits Drive, 

Eagle

Active Energies 
Solar LLC

Residential 
Alteration

$30,622.00

12/02/2021 127 W 
Haystacker 
Drive, Eagle

Active Energies 
Solar LLC

Residential 
Alteration

$14,134.00

12/10/2021 140 Ringneck, 
Eagle

Impact Energy Residential 
Alteration

$10,628.00

09/13/2021 000220 
Greenhorn Ave, 

Eagle

Sunsense Solar Residential 
Alteration

$66,740.00

11/15/2021 17 Lone Spur, 
Eagle

Impact Energy Residential 
Alteration

$11,080.00

09/07/2021 000406 Capitol 
St, Eagle

Beautifi Solar Residential 
Alteration

$22,107.00

10/05/2021 000180 Palmer 
Loop, Eagle

Reconnect Clean 
Energy

Residential 
Alteration

$23,000.00

09/01/2021 134 Ring Neck, 
Eagle

Sunsense Solar Residential 
Alteration

$34,410.00

10/05/2021 349 Runyon 
Court, Eagle

Karisma Electric, 
LLC

Residential 
Alteration

$25,439.00

10/05/2021 243 Wall Street, 
Eagle

Beautifi Solar Residential 
Alteration

$32,803.00

09/01/2021 000099 Silver 
Spur, Eagle

Sunsense Solar Residential 
Alteration

$24,550.00

09/23/2021 85 Palmer Loop, 
Eagle

Skyline Solar Residential 
Alteration

$30,625.00

09/28/2021 419 Washington 
St., Eagle

Beautifi Solar Residential 
Alteration

$19,212.00

10/21/2021 170 Greenhorn 
Ave, Eagle

Impact Energy Residential 
Alteration

$4,356.00

10/15/2021 2104 Eagle 
Ranch Rd, Eagle

Impact Energy Residential 
Alteration

$10,816.00



21TEGL-PV5385 Whittaker 
Subdivision

21TEGL-PV5386 The Terrace

21TEGL-PV5380 Terrace

21TEGL-PV5381 Whittaker 
Subdivision

21TEGL-PV5382 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-PV5339 TERRACE FIL VI

21TEGL-PV5342 Eagle Ranch

Count: $1,016,192.66

21TEGL-PV5281 CREEKSIDE 
LOFTS

21TEGL-PV5413

Count: $126,681.00

21TEGL-PV5416 Bluffs At Eagle

21TEGL-PV5428 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-PV5443 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-PV5456 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-PV5457 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-PV5458 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-PV5497 Kaibab Park

21TEGL-PV5477 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-PV5493 Terrace

21TEGL-PV5258

Count: $201,433.00

Count: $1,344,306.66

21TEGL-5265

Count: $140,000.00

21TEGL-5369 Eagle Ranch

Count: $20,000.00

21TEGL-5396 Eagle Ranch

Count: $140,000.00

Count: $300,000.00

Permit Status Completed

1 Total:

3 Total:
Permit Type Residential Remodel

1 Total:
Permit Status In Progress

09/07/2021 000179 Beecher 
St, Eagle

Residential 
Alteration

$140,000.00

1 Total:
Permit Status Expired

07/20/2021 120 Lime Park 
Drive, Eagle

Residential 
Alteration

$20,000.00

Permit Status Completed
03/22/2021 512 Mcintire St, 

Eagle
Residential 
Alteration

$140,000.00

10 Total:

49 Total:
Permit Type Residential Addition

03/11/2021 2009 Eagle 
Ranch Rd , 

Vivint Solar 
Developer, LLC

Residential 
Alteration

$11,220.00

Eagle

11/10/2021 48 Horton Street, 
Eagle

Impact Energy Residential 
Alteration

$3,500.00

12/02/2021 380 Ringneck, 
Eagle

Impact Energy Residential 
Alteration

$7,856.00

10/15/2021 186 Haystacker 
Drive, Eagle

Impact Energy Residential 
Alteration

$20,196.00

12/09/2021 340 Hilltop 
Street, Eagle

Titan Solar Power 
CO, Inc

Residential 
Alteration

$49,162.00

10/15/2021 67 Horton Street, 
Eagle

Impact Energy Residential 
Alteration

$11,608.00

10/13/2021 17 Bunkhouse 
Place, Eagle

Impact Energy Residential 
Alteration

$11,600.00

09/07/2021 000323 Lime 
Park Dr, Eagle

Sunsense Solar Residential 
Alteration

$34,360.00

10/13/2021 269 Longview 
Ave, Eagle

Impact Energy Residential 
Alteration

$2,772.00

Permit Status In Progress
09/07/2021 000280 Bluffs Dr, 

Eagle
Beautifi Solar Residential 

Alteration
$49,159.00

09/13/2021 19 Sunrise Court, 
Eagle

Freedom Forever 
Colorado, LLC

Residential 
Alteration

$95,015.00

2 Total:

Permit Status Expired
03/17/2021 728 Prince Alley, 

Eagle
Beautifi Solar Residential 

Alteration
$31,666.00

06/21/2021 9 Right Lady 
Belle Pl, Eagle

Skyline Solar Residential 
Alteration

$40,338.00

37 Total:

08/03/2021 000031 E Double 
Hitch, Eagle

Beautifi Solar Residential 
Alteration

$40,500.00

05/25/2021 388 Ring Neck, 
Eagle

Beautifi Solar Residential 
Alteration

$49,026.00

07/26/2021 1 Cook Ct, Eagle Skyline Solar Residential 
Alteration

$20,628.57

08/03/2021 000771 Castle 
Dr, Eagle

Beautifi Solar Residential 
Alteration

$36,537.37

08/06/2021 000769 Castle 
Drive, Eagle

Beautifi Solar Residential 
Alteration

$26,013.00

08/05/2021 000008 Snow 
Goose, Eagle

Skyline Solar Residential 
Alteration

$26,800.00



21TEGL-5390 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5391 Terrace

21TEGL-5392

21TEGL-5353 Red Canyon 
Townhomes

21TEGL-5267 EAGLE RANCH

21TEGL-5254

21TEGL-5279 GOLDEN EAGLE 
ELDERLY 
HOUSING

21TEGL-5280 GOLDEN EAGLE 
ELDERLY 
HOUSING

21TEGL-5278 GOLDEN EAGLE 
ELDERLY 
HOUSING

21TEGL-5283

Count: $112,709.10

21TEGL-5262

Count: $2,000.00

21TEGL-5370 Brush Creek 

Meadows
21TEGL-5375 Eagle

21TEGL-5378 Eagle

21TEGL-5437

21TEGL-5429 Terrace

Count: $147,820.00

Count: $262,529.10

21TEGL-5435 Eagle

21TEGL-5460

21TEGL-5501 Eagle

21TEGL-5341 Terrace

21TEGL-5350 Terrace

21TEGL-5367 Bull Pasture07/08/2021 805 Brush Creek 
Ct., Eagle

3H Exteriors Corp One Stop $17,000.00

05/27/2021 116 Blue Grouse, 
Eagle

Cooper 
Construction LLC

One Stop $11,000.00

06/15/2021 320 Ryshot, 
Eagle

Capital Roofing & 
Restoration

One Stop $13,888.86

10/13/2021 4 Condor Dr., 
Eagle

Capital Roofing & 
Restoration

One Stop $18,200.00

12/02/2021 505 Church 
Street, Eagle

Horizon Roofing One Stop $25,640.00

Permit Status Completed
10/13/2021 243 Howard St., 

Eagle
3H Exteriors Corp One Stop $15,000.00

5 Total:

16 Total:
Permit Type Residential Re-Roof

09/20/2021 178 Tanager 
Circle, Eagle

Home Depot 
U.S.A., Inc.

Residential 
Alteration

$8,820.00

09/14/2021 134 Ring Neck, 
Eagle

Precision 
Construction & 

Consulting

Residential 
Alteration

$32,000.00

$42,000.00

07/22/2021 522 Capitol St., 
Eagle

Wayne Haskins 
Construction, Inc.

Residential 
Alteration

$35,000.00

Cir, Eagle Alteration
07/26/2021 441 Washington 

St., Eagle
Residential 
Alteration

1 Total:
Permit Status In Progress

08/03/2021 222 Tanager Residential $30,000.00

Permit Status Expired
02/26/2021 41 Macdonald 

St., Eagle
Residential 
Alteration

$2,000.00

03/22/2021 123 Greenhorn 
Ave, Eagle

Residential 
Alteration

$2,809.10

10 Total:

04/14/2021 0700 Broadway 
Building I, Eagle

McCord 
Construction

Residential 
Alteration

$10,000.00

04/14/2021 0700 Broadway 
Building A, Eagle

McCord 
Construction

Residential 
Alteration

$10,000.00

01/28/2021 348 Whiting rd, 
Eagle

Residential 
Alteration

$22,000.00

04/14/2021 0700 Broadway 
Building H, Eagle

McCord 
Construction

Residential 
Alteration

$10,000.00

06/18/2021 16 Chelsea Ct, 
Eagle

Residential 
Alteration

$6,400.00

02/26/2021 297 Founders 
Ave, Eagle

Tool Time 
Services

Residential 
Alteration

$3,500.00

08/18/2021 000140 
Ringneck, Eagle

Cooper 
Construction LLC

Residential 
Alteration

$13,000.00

09/13/2021 0172 Soleil 
Circle, Eagle

KJK Construction 
and Remodeling 

LLC

Residential 
Alteration

$5,000.00

08/30/2021 000019 Hernage 
Creek Rd, Eagle

Tool Time 
Services

Residential 
Alteration

$30,000.00



21TEGL-5263

21TEGL-5266

21TEGL-5269

21TEGL-5274

21TEGL-5303

21TEGL-5316 Terrace

21TEGL-5317 Terrace

21TEGL-5318 Terrace

21TEGL-5312

Count: $290,004.09

21TEGL-5307

21TEGL-5338 Eagle

21TEGL-5354 Terrace

Count: $63,110.00

21TEGL-5475 Bull Pasture

21TEGL-5503 Terrace

21TEGL-5470

21TEGL-5450 Fimbel Duplex

Count: $35,500.00

Count: $388,614.09

21TEGL-5324 Eagle

21TEGL-5289 Kaibab Park

Count: $165,946.08

Count: $165,946.08

21TEGL-5496 Founders Place 
Condo

Permit Status Completed
11/29/2021 530 Founders 

Avenue, Eagle
R & H 

Mechanical
One Stop $11,575.00

2 Total:

2 Total:
Permit Type Water Heater

05/18/2021 246 Broadway 
Street, Eagle

Building Service 
Management 

Company LLC 
DBA G.E. 

Johnson Special 
Projects

One Stop $127,554.70

03/22/2021 432 Whiting Rd, 
Eagle

One Stop $38,391.38

22 Total:
Permit Type Siding

Permit Status Expired

09/24/2021 471 W Whiting 
Rd, Eagle

One Stop $9,000.00

4 Total:

12/08/2021 116 Snow 
Goose, Eagle

Z&Z Roofing LLC One Stop $11,300.00

10/26/2021 713 Bull Run #3, 
Eagle

A-1 Roofing 
Service Center 

LLC

One Stop $4,200.00

3 Total:
Permit Status In Progress

11/01/2021 755 Bull Run, 
Eagle

Cooper 
Construction LLC

One Stop $11,000.00

05/25/2021 528 Church St, 
Eagle

Acme Roofing 
LLC dba 

Umbrella Roofing

One Stop $25,000.00

06/18/2021 388 Ring Neck, 
Eagle

AG Roofing One Stop $30,000.00

15 Total:
Permit Status Expired

04/19/2021 419 Washington 
Street, Eagle

Jaz Works LLC One Stop $8,110.00

05/04/2021 111 Blue Grouse, 
Eagle

Cooper 
Construction LLC

One Stop $13,000.00

05/06/2021 128 Ring Neck, 
Eagle

Interstate Roofing One Stop $14,900.00

05/04/2021 006 Blue Grouse, 
Eagle

Cooper 
Construction LLC

One Stop $11,000.00

05/04/2021 274 Ring Neck, 
Eagle

Cooper 
Construction LLC

One Stop $14,000.00

03/01/2021 131 Sawmill Cir, 
Eagle

Horizon Roofing One Stop $55,580.00

04/14/2021 417 Howard 
Street, Eagle

S&H Roofing 
Siding & Trim

One Stop $10,000.00

02/23/2021 0601 
Washington 
Street, Eagle

AG Roofing One Stop $21,600.00

03/10/2021 723 Shorthorn 
Drive, Eagle

Hn roofing 
company

One Stop $35,195.23

02/11/2021 0131 Ringneck, 
Eagle

Precision 
Construction & 

Consulting

One Stop $14,000.00



21TEGL-5489 Eagle 
Commercial Park

Count: $21,575.00

21TEGL-5313

Count: $3,140.00

21TEGL-5337 Pinon Valley TH

Count: $2,500.00

Count: $27,215.00

21TEGL-5292

21TEGL-5284

21TEGL-5251 KAIBAB PARK 

FIL 1
21TEGL-5454 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5422 Redstone 
Townhomes

Count: $103,598.00

21TEGL-5423 Red Canyon 
Townhomes

21TEGL-5478 Eagle Ranch

21TEGL-5482 Eagle

21TEGL-5483 Terrace

21TEGL-5484 Bluffs at Eagle

21TEGL-5513 Juniper Hill 
Condos

Count: $218,558.00

Count: $322,156.00
266

11 Total:
Total Permits: Valuation Total: $24,139,812.88

12/29/2021 534 E Third St. 
#W204, Eagle

Renewal by 
Andersen

One Stop $4,303.00

6 Total:

11/10/2021 385 Ringneck, 
Eagle

Renewal by 
Andersen

One Stop $45,893.00

11/10/2021 19 Sunrise Court, 
Eagle

Renewal by 
Andersen

One Stop $20,840.00

11/09/2021 16 East Foxglove 
Lane, Eagle

Renewal by 
Andersen

One Stop $129,038.00

11/10/2021 330 East 6th 
Street, Eagle

Renewal by 
Andersen

One Stop $8,121.00

5 Total:
Permit Status In Progress

09/07/2021 000049 Chelsea 
Ct, Eagle

Renewal by 
Andersen

One Stop $10,363.00

$2,391.00

09/07/2021 000827 Sylvan 
Lake Rd, Eagle

Renewal by 
Andersen

One Stop $42,220.00

Eagle Andersen
10/06/2021 80 Mayer St, 

Eagle
Home Depot 
U.S.A., Inc.

One Stop

03/09/2021 526 HOWARD 
ST, Eagle

Renewal by 
Andersen

One Stop $27,888.00

01/21/2021 484 E Third St, Renewal by One Stop $22,907.00

Permit Status Completed
04/14/2021 315 Third St, 

Eagle
Renewal by 
Andersen

One Stop $8,192.00

1 Total:

4 Total:
Permit Type Window Replacement

1 Total:
Permit Status In Progress

05/21/2021 510 Brush Creek 
Terrace H3, 

Eagle

R & H 
Mechanical

One Stop $2,500.00

Permit Status Expired
04/29/2021 24 Seven 

Hermits Drive, 
Eagle

R & H 
Mechanical

One Stop $3,140.00

11/16/2021 775 Sawatch 
Road, Eagle

Summit HVAC 
Services, Inc.

One Stop $10,000.00

2 Total:
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